Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Small 3.3” deep regress, high performance downlight Regressed
LED source for enhanced glare control
Lumen range of 1000lm to 2200lm (80+ CRI)
2 SCDM, Citizen LED source available in 30K and 35K (80+ CRI)
Universal voltage, 0-10V integral driver with 100-1% dimming range
Shallow housing available along with other housing options
EDITION 12/19
3GQ-DL33RF70
3.3" ROUND FIXED 70mm
TRIM & TRIMLESS
Refer to standard specification sheets for complete details. Please note that only options shown above qualify for 10 day 3GQ program
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
1	 Trimless model provided standard with softening lens
Maximum 1 optical accessory
CAT. NO
FLANGE  TYPE BEVELED INSERT HOUSING  TYPE OPTIONSDRIVER
LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP VOLTAGEBEAM ANGLE
3GQ-DL33RF70
WT	 - WHITE
XTR	- TRIMLESS
1
WI	- WHITE SH	 -	SHALLOW HOUSING
		  (IC RATED & CP RATED)
NC	 -	NEW CONSTRUCTION
		  HOUSING (NON-IC &
		  CP RATED)
SF70	 - SOFTENING LENS1
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
BH	 - C-CHANNEL BAR
             HANGERS
DIM -	0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
10	 - 1000 LUMENS
15	 - 1500	 LUMENS
22	- 2200	LUMENS
S80	 - 80+CRI 30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K
UNV	-	 120/277V20D	- 20°
40D	- 40°
60D	- 60°
10 DAY QUICKSHIP
Max Order Size: 50 pcs
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
TRIM HOUSING OPTIONS
2.58”
8.65”
14 3/16” (MIN)
26” (MAX)
15.00”
12.80”
3.50”
3.33”
4.13”
SH - Shallow Housing (IC and Chicago Plenum Rated) NC - New Construction Housing (Non-IC) (Chicago Plenum Rated)
13.80”
9.27”
5.75”
3.33”
4.13”
2.58”
11.50”
TRIMLESS HOUSING OPTIONS
8.65” 14 3/16” (MIN)
26” (MAX)
15.00”
12.80”
3.50”
3.33”
7.00”
2.58”
SH - Shallow Housing (IC and Chicago Plenum Rated) NC - New Construction Housing (Non-IC) (Chicago Plenum Rated)
13.80”
9.27”
5.75”
3.33”
7.00”
2.58”
11.50”
3GQ-DL33RF70
3.3'' ROUND FIXED 70mm - TRIM & TRIMLESS